2 6 "In no event shall the cumulative total of this Agreement exceed Nine Hundred Eighty Thousand 

2 7 Six Hundred Thirteen and No/100 Dollars ($980,613). For the period of July 1, 2019 through June 30, 

2 8 2020, and each subsequent twelve (12) month period, in no event shall actual services performed under 

this Agreement be in excess of Two Hundred Eighty Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five and No/100 

Dollars ($280,175). For the period of July 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022, in no event shall actual 

services performed under this Agreement be in excess of One Hundred Forty Thousand Eighty Eight 

and No/00 Dollars ($140,088)." 

3. 

changed to read "Revised Exhibit A," which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this 

reference. 

4. 

5. 

That all references in existing COUNTY Agreement No. A-19-302 to "Exhibit A" shall be 

That all references in existing COUNTY Agreement No.